Total Students
Full-time students
Male Students
Receive PELL Grant

White
Black

802
343
252
353

467
171

42.8%
31.4%
44.0%

58.2%
21.3%

First Time at NTCC
Part-time Students
Female Students
Receive ANY Finan Asst

Amer Indian/Alaska Nat
International

60  7.5%

459 57.2%
550 68.6%
462 57.6%
<3 hours 31
4 0.5% 3-5 hours 428
4 0.5% 6-8 hours 329

3.9%
53.4%
41.0%






