Total Students	802		First Time at NTCC	60	7.5%			
Full-time students	343	42.8%	Part-time Students	459	57.2%			
Male Students	252	31.4%	Female Students	550	68.6%			
Receive PELL Grant	353	44.0%	Receive ANY Finan Asst	462	57.6%			
						<3 hours	31	3.9%
White	467	58.2%	Amer Indian/Alaska Nat	4	0.5%	3-5 hours	428	53.4%
Black	171	21.3%	International	4	0.5%	6-8 hours	329	41.0%